Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

General

$1,784,940.00

$556,363.10
$2,710.23
$2,344,013.33

$3,522,968.09
$940,833.62
$388,852.30
$19,494.13
$173,750.16

$62,997.25
$5,108,895.55

$465.08
$0.00
$465.08

($2,764,417.14)
$15,052,106.98
$12,287,689.84

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00

$577,951.59
$0.00
$577,951.59

$114,032.02
$22,202.54
$7,255.31
$111,118.66
$0.00

$43,589.93
$298,198.46

$13,566.26
$6,045.34
$7,520.92

$287,274.05
$4,121,064.40
$4,408,338.45

Debt Service

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$255,993.46
$255,993.46

$0.00

$107,421.34
$0.00
$107,421.34

$4,253.88
$14,336.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$798.82
$19,389.49

$0.00
$8,500.00
($8,500.00)

$79,531.85
$1,227,362.76
$1,306,894.61

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,784,940.00
$0.00
$1,241,736.03
$2,710.23
$3,029,386.26

$3,641,253.99
$977,372.95
$396,107.61
$130,612.79
$173,750.16
$0.00

$0.00
$107,386.00
$5,426,483.50

$14,031.34
$14,545.34
($514.00)

($2,397,611.24)
$20,656,527.60
$18,258,916.36
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