STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,784,940.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,784,940.00
Federal Sources						\$0.00
Local Sources	\$556,363.10	\$577,951.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$107,421.34	\$1,241,736.03
Other Sources	\$2,710.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,710.23
Total Revenues:	\$2,344,013.33	\$577,951.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$107,421.34	\$3,029,386.26
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,522,968.09	\$114,032.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,253.88	\$3,641,253.99
Instructional Support Services	\$940,833.62	\$22,202.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,336.79	\$977,372.95
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$388,852.30	\$7,255.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$396,107.61
Auxiliary Services	\$19,494.13	\$111,118.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$130,612.79
General Administrative Services	\$173,750.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$173,750.16
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$62,997.25	\$43,589.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$798.82	\$107,386.00
Total Expenditures:	\$5,108,895.55	\$298,198.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,389.49	\$5,426,483.50
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$465.08	\$13,566.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,031.34
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$6,045.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,545.34
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$465.08	\$7,520.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8,500.00)	(\$514.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$2,764,417.14)	\$287,274.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79,531.85	(\$2,397,611.24)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$15,052,106.98	\$4,121,064.40	\$0.00	\$255,993.46	\$1,227,362.76	\$20,656,527.60
Ending Fund Balance:	\$12,287,689.84	\$4,408,338.45	\$0.00	\$255,993.46	\$1,306,894.61	\$18,258,916.36

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.